EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-3  20250909
PAGE 1
LUCENTA
50' Photoluminescent Exit Sign
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

Chain Not Provided PD 48" Swivel Pendant Mount
PA 12" Swivel Pendant Mount SA Int' Symbol of Accessibility
ORDERING GUIDE LUC-R-1-BA-U-CM
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-3  20250909
PAGE 2
LUCENTA
50' Photoluminescent Exit Sign
FRAME DIMENSIONS
LUC = 14.53"  |  LUC75 = 17.25"
LUC = 15.05"  |  LUC75 = 17.77"
LU
C
 =
 9
.3
1"
 |
 L
UC
75
 =
 11
.5
3"
0.25"
0.53"
LUC
 =
 8.78"  |  LUC
75 =
 10"
LUC
 =
 9.85"  |  LUC
75 =
 12.07"
4"
0.43"
2"
2.65"
ATTACHMENTS
WALL
TOP OR SIDE CANOPY
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VS TRITIUM LUMINANCE CHARACTERISTICS
1.000
0.100
0.010
0.001
0 20 40 60 80 100
Af
te